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By Dms\on Lo Sectioral

FLACE MNAME SCHOOL TIME
1 CHRIS BORSA CuB.C. 15:49.52
2. MARE COLVIS HAZ. CEMTRAL 16:22.935
s JOHN MORAN L. INDERRGH 16:45.89
4. KON BOSHER HAZ. CENTRAL 16:43.17
S STEVE KAGNER HANNI EBAL * 17:01.99
& TERRY FLLUNEETT HAZ. CENTRAL 17:05.68
7s JEHM MYERS FOFLAR BLUFF 17:08.40
(= TRENT TREDWAY EUREEA 17:11.75
. CHRIS MUFPFPHY DESMET 17213.465
1. ROGER BANNISTER SIKESTON 17:15.12
11. CHARLES NEWIL_AND HANNIERAL 17216414
1 & CLLAY HOTOUCER HRZ. EAST 17:22:40
173, IVaN GORSEY LAFAYETTE 17: 2=
14. JEFF WAGNER EIRERMOOD
T MATT WILLIAMS DESMET
14, STEVE MCFADDEN FOX
s DARREYLL AYERS FaRFWAY WEST
3 MIFE DOBRS FOFLAR BLUFF
DaRIN SHARKEY HANNTIRAL.
DON COATES M.k, HOLUSESFRINGS
RICE DOERING LAFAYETTE
FURT RBESGRE FaRERHAY S0UTH
LOUTS BRESICGE DESHMET
Fall, PFIEFFER HAZ. WEST
ERIAN DALE EUREA
CARLOS LIMA FOX - 45
CRAIG MAYER N W, HOUSESFRIMNGS 17:40.02
SCOTT BRANSFORD FARKEWAY WEST 17:41.734
TONY BATES HANNTRAL 17:4%2.58
DAaN DIARIGHI LIMDRERGH 17:435.04
FAT THOMAS DESMET 17:47%. 43
JEFF HOLLMAM FAREWAY SOUTH 17:44 .58
MARE. DANZIER LINDBERGH 17:45.72
BOR JONE DESMET 17:47.21
SFENCER TRAIN CAFE G. 17:49.17
ALAN SCHNEIDER RITTEMORE 17:50.74
BILL ROBERTSON M.W. HOUSESFRINGS 17:54.467%
JOE WINDEKNECT CAarE G. 17:55.64
FETE FAULBAEBEY FAREWAY SOUTH 17:57.07
TADD SMITH FAREWAY NORTH 17:527.92
RON EBEHOM SL.UH 17:58, 59
SCOTT HIDENOUR FIREWOOD 17:2358. 464
STEVE SCHWAR L INDRERGH 1.7:58. 92
DUANE FORIE FARERMAY MNORTH 17:599.42
MIFE KELLERMAN HAZ. EAST 17:59.81
CHRIS WOODWARD SLLUH 18: 00,731
QUG COTTON FAREWAY SOUTH 18:00,.37
ERENT EANKHEAD LINDRERGH 18:01.27
DAVIS CARROLL FPARKWAY SOUTH 18:01.57
ADAM HYLAH HAZ. CENTRAL 18:02,.77
JAMES GROFFE N.W. HOUSESFR. -G8 18:03.83

BRIAN DAVIS FPAREWAY FST 18:04.14




Bors DAULSION A Sechonal

»

SCOTT FARSONS
TONY W ATHERRY
FKE . TN GALAYDA
MIEE MOGLYNN
MARE. TAYLOR
DOMINIE RODRIQUEZ
DEAN HARRE
TREVOR TREDWAY
ERYAN JAYNES
ROR REIS

Fabl WITLEEN

DREW FRAVEMHOFFLER

DAVE F&ETTERSON

DAVE HUMFHﬁEY

Fatil, ALVIED

JCIHN HIHNLY

JOHM JAMES

DAaN COHEN

?H“Tq SHOCELEE
TEVE AFPPLEQUIST

JﬁEh BHOYD

FMIsE GEERY

NATHON GROTHE

JEFF EAST

J0OHN OROR

ZRAD DROGAN

CHARLES SULLITVYAN

ROBERT STERE

SCOTT FOY

JLUARN AFIA

JORM MAZZ0

MIKE BUHPINF

MURFRAY SULLLIVAN

BRIAN ROBIMSOM

TG TROM

JPL STEMLER

FHIL SPRIMGS

AMAND SAaMNIAY

HTEVE ALLAN

JOE EARDOS

MIKE BATRAND

STEVE COUNCIL

MARE. BRUCE

BRIAN WEISE

FHIL MCWARD

ROMN BRAHAM

MARE, NORTHCUTT

CHREIS AREEMRRAND

JOHN GIANOLA

JIM FILMONT

STEVE EBARBARICE

TOM BEDAED

MIKE PLUNKETT

JOE JACEK

DESATO

EUREKA

FOx

SiUH

HAZ. EAST

FATTONVILLE

ST. MARY

ELIRERA

WERSTER GROVES

L INDRERGH

ELFERA

MELVILLE

FATTONVILLE

MCCLEUR MORTH
S1.LH

WERSTER GROVES

FAREWAY WEST

1L.ADUE

Si_UH

LINDRERGH

FOX

LAFAYETTE

FAREWAY WEST

HAZ. EAST

FITTENDUR

M. W. HOUSESFRINGS

~OFLAR BLUFF

FOX

E IREWOOD

FAREWAY CENTRAL

DESMET

DESMET

SIKESTON

CAFE G.

RITTENOUR

HAZ. EAST

MCCLEUR NORTH

SIKESTON

N.W. HOUSESPFRINGS

SLLIH

FOFLAR BLUFF

LAFAYETTE

N.W. HOUSESFRINGS

HAZ. EAST

FAREWAY WEST

PARENAY SOUTH

HANNTEAL.

MOCLEUR

MCCLUER NORTH

FAFREWAY WEST

LAFAYETTE

FARKEWAY CENTRAL

HAZ. CENTRAL
SIHESTOM

18: 04. 64
18:056. 19
18:08.71
18:09.49
18:10.95
18:11.98
18:12.41
18:12.79
18:13.72
18s 14,29
18:15.99
18:14.50
18:17.72
18:18.19
18:18.78
18:19. 46
18:20.21
18:20.54
18:21.77
18 4_.I_=r)2
18:22.733

18:22.79

18: 25,93
18:24.25
18:24.5%
18:25. &6
1R3:27.24
18:28.28
183: 50, 80
18:24.87
18: 25,40
18: 35,02
18:246. 65
18:27.28
18:37.76
18:38.24
18:38.72
18:39.58
18:40.24
18:41.78
18:42.61
18:44.173
18:46.52
18:45. 36
18:44.52
18:48.37
18:49.33
18: 50,351
18:51.064
18:52.%50
18:55.12
18:56.03%




Boup Qivision T Sachonas

13535
134,
135

g
156,
e

L.nd s

1358,
I 39,
140,
i41.
1422,
1473,
144,
145,
144.
147.
148.

JOHM DEMOOR
MIKE FIGAS
DAVE STAGE
JEFF CASEY
DOLG MORRIS
TODD LLOYD
BRILL ALEBERS
BERIAN VYAMDEREEM
JAMIE CHIER
EVYAN LUEASTE
DAN MODORE

JIM THOMASSON
GARY COOk
ROBEBIE TRWIN
SCOTT FADER
RICH JOHNSON
JOHN HEMLERLITE
MATT DEWEIN
AL.AN HICKS
MATT CASALONE
STACY WEILAND
JOHM SCTARONI
STEFHEN DURR
FEVIN JOMNESD
BRIAN EEMFER
FELLEY HENSER
GREG GENT

EHILL HLUNEER
DEYON BARNES
JON JORDOM
REOTT GREENLEE
DOLIG STAVING
TOMY GIANING
SHAME BRISCUSO
ANDY HIMNNISON
CHRIS GRAHAM
JOE CARFENTAR
CHRIS BATRAMO
JOEY GAROFATO
BRIAN GREEENL_EE
MIEE FINDER
aTanN CRAOFT

CHAMINADE
EUREKA

MCLUER NORTH
CAFE @&.
MCCLEUR NORTH
SIKESTON

HAZ. EAST
HAZ. CENTREAL
FATTONVILLE
LAFAYETTE
FATTONVILLE
HAZ. WEST
FARKWAY NORTH
LAFAYETTE
PATTONVILLE
FATTONVILLE
EUREEA

K IREWNOOD
WERSTER .
MELVILLE

FOX

ST. MARY
HARNNIEAL
FATTONVILLE
MCCLEUR NORTH
Frx

MCCLEUR NORTH
SLUH

FOFLAR ELUFF
MEHLVILLE
SIKESTON

HAZ. WEST
FAREWAY NORTH
HAZ. WEST
MOCLEUR
FARKEWAY CENTRAL
FOFLAR BLUFF
FOFLAR RLUFF
RITTENOUR
SIKESTON
YIANNY
HANMIEAL

18:546.80
18:57.51
18: 5. 1%
18:59.183
18:59.75
1900, &0
19:01.59
12:04.48
19: 05, 48
191046, 33
19:05.88
192:07.47
19:07.95
19:08. 738
19:09.14
19% 1 150
19:11.93
19: 12,735
122 12,93
19:14.70
19:19.38
19: 20014
19:21.04
12:24.48
193 28.23
12:26.16
1923718
19:28.03
19:28.73
19:29.47
19:32.86
19:41.17
19:45. 62
192:456.08
192:55.58
17:532.67F

20:01.09

V7 .82
21:250.488

22.39.10




SECTIONAL MEET ORGANIZATION
MEET INSTRLUCTIONS

RrOYS DIVIBION "*A TEAM SCORINMG SHEET
FINISHERS GCORE FLACE

SAREWAY WEST  15,25,43,55,60, (78,82) 198
LAFAYETTE 12,19,59,74,82 249
HANN T EAL 4,10,17,26,80, (100) 137
FARKWAY SOUTH 20,29,33, 38,40, (79) 140
DESMET 8,173,21,28,31, {65, 66) 101
L INDEERGH 2, 27,30, 35,39, (50,57) 1733
FOFLAR BLUFF b, 16,43,73, 105, (107, 108) 263
SIKESTON 9,467,70,84,88, (106, 109) 718
HAZ. CENTRAL  1,3,5,41,83, (91) _ 133
HAZ. EAST 11,546,468, 61,68, (74,89) 227
MOCLUER NORTH 53, 49,80,86,87, (102, 104) 375
FATTONVILLE 48,52,91,93, 95, (97, 101) 379
NW . HOUSESFRINGS18, 24,32, 42,42, (71,75) 173
ELREEA 7,22, 44,49,51, (85,97) 173
G.l.UeH. TA, BT, Ab, 54, Sh, (72, 104) 227
FY 14,773, 45,58, 64, (98,102) 204
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